TIME

6:30p.m.
7:15p.m.
7:20p.m.
8:00p.m.
8:30p.m.
9:00p.m.

9:15p.m.

9:30p.m.
9:35p.m.
9:45p.m.

9:55p.m.

10:00p.m.

TOWN OF CARLISLE
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

AGENDA*®

PURPOSE

1. Executive Session - Litigation/Lifetime Green Homes, LLC.
v. Carlisle ZBA

N

. Community Input

3. Discussion of proposed Solar Bylaw

4. Discussion of proposed Accessory Apartment Bylaw

5. Fire Chief - Cont’d discussion of FY18 Fire Department budgets
6. Discussion of proposed Public Records Access policy

7. Action Items from previous meetings
LED Streetlights
LED Crosswalk Signals
Comcast
Greenough Barn Property
Personnel Board
Woodhaven
Enforcement Order/63 Old East St

8. Cemetery Deed

9. Town Administrator’s Report
Liaison Reports
Minutes

Adjournment

Place: Clark Room, Carlisle Town Hall

Date: Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Time: 6:30 p.m.

*The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chairman at the time of posting.
Agenda times are approximate and items may be taken up out of order to facilitate the use of time.



